
MAYOR’S ASIAN AMERICAN ADVISORY BOARD 
                                                      ASIAN AMERICAN PACIFIC ISLANDER HERITAGE CELEBRATION 
                                                                                         

                                                         Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
                                 6:00–9:00 p.m. 
                   (Registration begins at 5:30 p.m.) 

Jacksonville Downtown Main Library-Main St. Entrance 
303 North Laura Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202  
                  

Individual Ticket $50 Number of tickets:    

                              Table (seats 10) $500                 Number of tables:                    
 

Organization:      
Contact Person:     
Mailing Address:       

 

E-Mail Address: Telephone:    
  

Names of those persons who will be seated at your table: 
 

1.     6.      

2.     7.      
 

3.     
 
4.    

8.       
 

9.                                                                          
 

5.                                                                           10.                                                                          
 

Vegetarian Meal #:   

 

Payment Deadline: Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Payment Method:  Cash  Check Amount $   
Make Checks Payable to: 

City of Jacksonville (note MAAAB-AAPI in memo section) 
Mail this form with payment to: 

Social Services Division Attn: MAAAB 
1809 Art Museum Drive, Suite 100 

Jacksonville FL, 32207 
 
 
 
                 For more information contact Kyra Williams at (904) 255-3321 or MAAAB@coj.net 

                                                              
 

mailto:MAAAB@coj.net
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